BIG BEAR BREAKFAST

Free Tea or Coffee with any breakfast purchased - 9AM till Noon.

COLD BEVERAGES

Orange, Apple, Cranberry Juice

Draft Soft Drinks: Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade

Fruit Shoot

Milk

Mineral Water (Still or Sparkling)

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Cappucino

Latte

Hot Chocolate (with Cream)

Mocha

Tea

Earl Gray

Herbal Teas: Camomile, Mint, Ginger

Lemon or Fruit Infused Teas

PORRIDGE

Plain Porridge

Bananas and Honey Porridge

Blueberries Porridge

BREAKFAST TREATS

Chocolate Brownie with Salted Caramel Sauce & Ice Cream

Gluten Free Cheesecake with Fruit Coulis

Cake of the Day

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

(Free Range Eggs come Fried or Scramhbled)

Traditional Breakfast

Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Baked Beans, Hash Brown & Toast

Big Bear Breakfast

2 Egg, 3 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Tomato & Toast

Gluten Free Breakfast

Egg, Bacon, GF Sausage, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Tomato & GF Toast

Vegetarian Breakfast

Ezs, Vegetarian Sausage, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Vegetarian Ragu & Toast

Breakfast Baps

Egg & Bacon

Eszg & Sausage

Egg & Vegetarian Sausage

Breakfast Burrito Wrap

Fried Egg, Sausage, Hash Brown & Cheese wrapped in a Tortilla

£4.25

E2S

£4.25

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.70

£2.10

£2.00

£2.25

£2.25

£2.50

£2.50

£1.50

£1.95

£1.95

£3.25

£5.50

£4.75

£4.75

£6.95

£8.90

£7.50

£7.50

£3.90

£4.90



