BIG BEAR BREAKFAST

Free Tea or Coffee with any breakfast purchased – 9AM till Noon.

COLD BEVERAGES	
Orange, Apple, Cranberry Juice	£2.50
Draft Soft Drinks: Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade	£2.50
Fruit Shoot	£2.00
Milk	£2.00
Mineral Water (Still or Sparkling)	£2.00
HOT BEVERAGES	
Espresso	£1.70
Double Espresso	£2.10
Americano	£2.00
Cappucino	£2.25
Latte	£2.25
Hot Chocolate (with Cream)	£2.50
Mocha	£2.50
Tea	£1.50
Earl Grey	£1.95
Herbal Teas: Camomile, Mint, Ginger	£1.95
Lemon or Fruit Infused Teas	£3.25
PORRIDGE	
Plain Porridge	£4.25
Bananas and Honey Porridge	£4.25
Blueberries Porridge	£4.25
DREAMFACT TREATS	
BREAKFAST TREATS	05.50
Chocolate Brownie with Salted Caramel Sauce & Ice Cream	£5.50
Gluten Free Cheesecake with Fruit Coulis	£4.75
Cake of the Day	£4.75
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	
(Free Range Eggs come Fried or Scrambled)	
Traditional Breakfast	£6.95
Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Baked Beans, Hash Brown & Toast	
Big Bear Breakfast	£8.90
2 Egg, 3 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Tomato & Toast	
Gluten Free Breakfast	£7.50
Egg, Bacon, GF Sausage, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Tomato & GF Toast	
Vegetarian Breakfast	£7.50
Egg, Vegetarian Sausage, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Vegetarian Ragu & Toast	
Breakfast Baps	£3.90
Egg & Bacon	
Egg & Sausage	
Egg & Vegetarian Sausage	
Breakfast Burrito Wrap	£4.90
Fried Egg, Sausage, Hash Brown & Cheese wrapped in a Tortilla	